Application
MC100802
MC116300
MC103442
MC110573
MC113118
MC123340
MC104801
MC112201

Name

IMRAN

RINKU SHAKYA
RUBY BAGHEL
YASHI YADAV
DEEPESH AGARWAL
PREETI SRIVASTAVA
DEVRAJ DIWAKAR
VAISHALI PALWAR

Category Course

BC
BC
BC
BC
GN
GN
SC
SC

MCOM
MCOM
MCOM
MCOM
MCOM
MCOM
MCOM
MCOM

Faculty
Faculty of Education

Faculty of Social Sciences
Faculty of Social Sciences

Faculty of Education

Faculty Of Commerce
Faculty Of Commerce
Faculty Of Commerce
Faculty Of Commerce

Semester Amount

SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1

START DATE 21.08.2023
3250 LAST DATE 23.08.2023
3250
3250
3250
3250
3250
3250
3250



